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ARMADIO 1.2
SCRANK S1.2

16gmm

6qmm

4gmm

16gmm
10gmm

4gmmn

-XLT
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-XLTNC

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

NCT

DIS. N.

31239.11863

MACCHINA/IMPIANTO :

FMA 433

CAD :Autocod 10

LAVORAZIONE

ALBERO MOTORE

ORDINE
30.007629

N. FILE

16 B9K

DENOMINAZIONE

TRASFERTA

COMMESSA

POS. ARCH.:

DATA :

10.12.92

a
AGG. :

b

ESECUTORE :
TP/BR

SCHEMA DI
MORS.E CONN.

KLEMMEN/
STECKERPLAN

ARMADIO 1.2

FOGLID
K
UNITA | SEGUE
16B




